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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bebe Lee294
Diablo

9.200 9.500 9.3759.400 37.475
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Madison Maravilla241
CSC Race

9.000 9.450 9.3759.350 37.175
5 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Amanda Wong166
Pacific West

8.775 9.475 8.9509.500 36.700
9T 2 1 9 3 

3 

Jenna Hickey182
Twisters

8.775 9.350 9.4259.075 36.625
9T 7 5 1 4 

4 

Jillian Porter297
Diablo

9.175 9.000 9.3259.000 36.500
2 12 8 4 5 

5 

Clarisa Lopez141
GymStars Modesto

8.925 9.225 9.2009.025 36.375
6 9 7 6T 6 

6 

Ashley Tsao259
West Valley

8.825 9.425 8.8509.050 36.150
8 4 6 10 7 

7 

Tarika Vatturi203
West Coast

8.725 9.200 9.2508.950 36.125
11 10 9 5 8 

8 

Sophia Martinez202
West Coast

9.125 9.125 9.1008.500 35.850
3T 11 11 8 9 

9 

Saryn Schwartz286
Bay Island

8.200 9.375 8.7759.375 35.725
13 6 3 11 10 

10 

Kristin Hill250
West Valley

8.900 9.400 8.3008.850 35.450
7 5 10 12 11T

11T

Sharwaree Tamhankar216
Bay Aerials

9.125 9.275 9.2007.850 35.450
3T 8 13 6T 11T

11T

Josie Flores142
GymStars Modesto

8.225 8.475 8.1008.425 33.225
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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